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1st	IMMERSE	Transnational	Exchange	Lab	
12-13	June	2019,	Gothenburg,	Sweden	

FINAL	PARTICIPANT	LIST	
First name Last name Affiliation Country Email 

Håkan Alexandersson 
County Administrative Board of Västra 
Götaland 

Sweden 
hakan.alexandersson@lansstyrelsen
.se 

Yvonne Andersson-Sköld VTI Sweden yvonne.andersson-skold@vti.se 

Maria Axbrink The Gothenburg region Sweden 
maria.axbrink@goteborgsregionen.s
e 

Henrik Bengtsson Länstyrelsen i Västra Götalands län Sweden henrik.bengtsson@lansstyrelsen.se 

Kristina Bernstén COWI Sweden kren@cowi.com 

Lena Blom 
Department of sustainable waste and water 
City of Gothenburg 

Sweden lena.blom@kov.goteborg.se 

Per Bolin Statens Geotekniska Institut Sweden Per.bolin@swedgeo.se 

Clara Coornaert s.Pro - sustainable projects Germany cc@sustainable-projects.eu 

Monica Dahlberg 
Water Quality Association of the Göta älv; 
Water Quality Association of the Bohus coast; 
Water Council of Göta älv 

Sweden 
monica.dahlberg@goteborgsregione
n.se 
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Olle Dahlberg City of Gothenburg Sweden 
olle.dahlberg@kretsloppochvatten.go
teborg.se 

Ole Dalgaard The Danish Coastal Authority Denmark ozd@kyst.dk 

Lisa Simone de Grunt s.Pro - sustainable projects GmbH Germany lsdg@sustainable-projects.eu 

Jannie Dhondt De Vlaamse Waterweg nv België jannie.dhondt@vlaamsewaterweg.be 

Niklas Edvinsson 
Swedish Agency for Marine and Water 
Management Sweden niklas.edvinsson@havochvatten.se 

Lisa Ekström Göteborgs Stad Sweden lisa.ekstrom@sbk.goteborg.se 

Eduardo Epifanio Port of Gothenburg Sweden eduardo.epifanio@portgot.se 

Johan Eriksson Swedish Maritime Organisation Sweden johan.eriksson@sjofartsverket.se 

Lisa Ekström Göteborgs Stad Sweden lisa.ekstrom@sbk.goteborg.se 

Eduardo Epifanio Port of Gothenburg Sweden eduardo.epifanio@portgot.se 

Johan Eriksson Swedish Maritime Organisation Sweden johan.eriksson@sjofartsverket.se 

Josefine Evertsson 
City of Gothenburg Environmental 
Administration 

Sweden 
josefine.evertsson@miljo.goteborg.s
e 

Ida Fossenstrand Project manager Sweden 
ida.fossenstrand@alvstranden.goteb
org.se 

Zoe Fraser Tees Rivers Trust United Kingdom zoe@teesriverstrust.org 

Karsten Garborg Sweco A/S Denmark karsten.garborg@sweco.dk 

Anna Hulterström Göteborgs Universitet Sweden annahulterstrom@gmail.com 
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Karin Karlfeldt Fedje Renova and Chalmers Sweden karin.karlfeldt@chalmers.se 

Anna Karlsson Tyrens AB Sweden anna.karlsson@tyrens.se 

Steven Krol Frames  Netherlands shj.krol@pzh.nl 

Ben Lamb Tees Rivers Trust United Kingdom benlamb@teesriverstrust.org 

Gert-Jan Liek Rijkswaterstaat  The Netherlands gert-jan.liek@rws.nl 

Per Lindh Trafikverket Sweden Per.lindh@trafikverket.se 

Delilah Lithner VTI Sweden delilah.lithner@vti.se 

Célia Lointier Chalmers University of Technology Sweden lointier@student.chalmers.se 

Anna Markiewicz Chalmers University of Technology Sweden anna.markiewicz@chalmers.se 

Eva Mathsson Traffic department Sweden 
eva.mathsson@trafikkontoret.gotebo
rg.se 

Alison Miles Environment Agency England 
alison.miles@environment-
agency.gov.uk 

Ulf Moback City of Gothenburg Sweden ulf.moback@sbk.goteborg.se 

Oskar Modin Chalmers Sweden oskar.modin@chalmers.se 

Nikol Nielsen Gulis Port of Gothenburg Sweden nikol.nielsengulis@portgot.se 

Anna Norén Chalmers University of Techology Sweden anna.noren@chalmers.se 

Malin Norin FRIST Sweden malin.norin@ncc.se 

Thomas Nygren Älvstranden Utveckling AB Sweden 
thomas.nygren@alvstranden.gotebor
g.se 
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Victoria Ortiz 
Federal Waterways Engineering and Research 
Institute (BAW) Germany victoria.ortiz@baw.de 

Cynthia Pauwels Antwerp Port Authority Belgium cynthia.pauwels@portofantwerp.com 

Lotte Pedersen Sweco Denmark LotteMeldgaard.pedersen@sweco.dk 

Peter Plantman ÅF Infrstructure AB Sweden peter.plantman@afconsult.com 

Elisabet Porse Kretslopp och vatten, Göteborgs stad Sweden 
elisabet.porse@kretsloppochvatten.g
oteborg.se 

Holger Rahlf Federal Waterways Engineering and 
Research Institute (BAW) Germany holger.rahlf@baw.de 

Sebastien Rauch Chalmers University of Technology Sweden sebastien.rauch@chalmers.se 

Frederik Roose Dep. Mobility and Public Works Belgium frederik.roose@mow.vlaanderen.be 

Ann-Christine Schleret Lember County Administrative board/Länsstyrelsen 
Västra Götaland 

Sweden 
ann-
christine.lember@lansstyrelsen.se 

Koen Segher De Vlaamse Waterweg Belgium koen.segher@vlaamsewaterweg.be 

Ekaterina Sokolova Chalmers University of Technology Sweden Ekaterina.sokolova@chalmers.se 

Ann-Margret Strömvall Chalmers University of Technology Sweden ann-margret.stromvall@chalmers.se 

Jonas Sundin Swedish Maritime Administration Sweden jonas.sundin@sjofartsverket.se 

Jonas Svensson Sjöfartsverket SWEDEN anders.svensson@sbk.goteborg.se 

Anders Svensson The River City, Gothenburg City Sweden jonas.svensson@sjofartsverket.se 
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Patrick Van Goethem Maritieme Toegang Belgium 
patrick.vangoethem@mow.vlaandere
n.be 

Clare Waldmann s.Pro - sustainable projects Germany cw@sustainable-projects.eu 

Anna Wilhelmsson COWI AB Sweden aawn@cowi.com 

 


